
RESOLUTION 34-18 
  To Approve the 2019 Board Meeting Schedule 

  
 
BE IT RESOLVED that the Board of Trustees of the Upper Arlington Public Library 
approves the following schedule of meetings for 2019:  
 
 
January Tuesday, January 15, 2019 5:00 p.m. 

February Tuesday, February 19, 2019 5:00 p.m. 

March Tuesday, March 19, 2019 5:00 p.m. 

April Tuesday, April 16, 2019 5:00 p.m. 

May Tuesday, May 21, 2019 5:00 p.m. 

June Tuesday, June 18, 2019 5:00 p.m. 

July NO JULY MEETING 

August Tuesday, August 20, 2019 5:00 p.m. 

September Tuesday, September 17, 2019 5:00 p.m. 

October Tuesday, October 15, 2019 5:00 p.m. 

November NO NOVEMBER MEETING 

December Tuesday, December 3, 2019 5:00 p.m. 

 
 


